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WE MONTEBELLUNA (0502029B)
MONTEBELLUNA - 18-03-2005 - 20-03-2005

Torneo WE MONTEBELLUNA 0502029B

Luogo MONTEBELLUNA  [Treviso - Veneto]
Periodo 18-03-2005 - 20-03-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h/40ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

18 1N Baldelli Alex            ITA MAR PU 1820 0 0 1989 M 115459

14 1N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA VEN VI 1760 0 0 1956 M 108102

30 3N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA VEN VI 1550 0 0 1972 M 122678

16 2N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA VEN TV 1700 0 0 1991 M 111617

2 CM Bonani Georg             ITA ALT BZ 1892 0 0 1958 M 813834 101947

17 2N Buzzatti Francesco       ITA VEN BL 1694 0 0 1989 M 114689

11 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1883 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

21 NC Caverzan Leonardo        ITA VEN TV 1482 0 0 1992 M 117269

22 NC Cinesi Giuseppe          ITA VEN TV 1293 0 0 1949 M 118024

19 2N Covolan Stefano          ITA VEN TV 1682 0 0 1991 M 116141

27 NC Cusella Flaviano         ITA VEN TV 1452 0 0 1969 M 121141

4 2N De Minico Nicola         ITA VEN VI 1646 0 0 1938 M 103377

26 3N De Nardi Riccardo        ITA VEN TV 1546 0 0 1991 M 120918

5 2N Dussin Davide            ITA VEN TV 1736 0 0 1973 M 103385

8 2N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA VEN PD 1685 0 0 1971 M 104042

23 3N Mancin Michele           ITA VEN TV 1527 0 0 1978 M 118363

20 NC Martignago Riccardo      ITA VEN TV 1437 0 0 1991 M 116148

9 2N Menin Massimo            ITA VEN PD 1538 0 0 1958 M 104053

28 NC Messina Sebastiano       ITA LAZ RM 1320 0 0 1969 M 121510

29 2N Mihalcea Vasile          ITA VEN TV 1661 0 0 1964 M 122335

31 2N Omeri Silvan             ITA VEN TV 1600 0 0 1973 M 123994

12 1N Porta Federico           ITA VEN TV 1781 0 0 1972 M 107812

6 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA VEN TV 1637 0 0 1991 F 103394

13 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA MAR PU 1560 0 0 1993 M 107922

25 NC Rombaldoni Sharon        ITA MAR PU 1374 0 0 1995 F 119879

15 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA VEN PD 1685 0 0 1952 M 108115

7 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1891 0 0 1961 M 103840

10 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA VEN VE 1736 0 0 1960 M 106355

3 2N Valerio Gianluca         ITA VEN BL 1685 0 0 1973 M 103139

1 2N Visentin Ruggero         ITA VEN VE 1595 0 0 1957 M 100833

24 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA VEN TV 1775 0 0 1981 M 118399
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 1N Baldelli Alex            ITA 1820 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1989 M 115459

14 1N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1956 M 108102

30 3N Baschirotto Marco DanteITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1972 M 122678

16 2N Basso Piergiorgio        ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1991 M 111617

17 2N Buzzatti Francesco       ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1989 M 114689

21 NC Caverzan Leonardo        ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1992 M 117269

22 NC Cinesi Giuseppe          ITA 1293 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1949 M 118024

19 2N Covolan Stefano          ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1991 M 116141

27 NC Cusella Flaviano         ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1969 M 121141

4 2N De Minico Nicola         ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1938 M 103377

26 3N De Nardi Riccardo        ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1991 M 120918

5 2N Dussin Davide            ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1973 M 103385

8 2N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1971 M 104042

23 3N Mancin Michele           ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1978 M 118363

20 NC Martignago Riccardo      ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1991 M 116148

9 2N Menin Massimo            ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1958 M 104053

28 NC Messina Sebastiano       ITA 1320 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1969 M 121510

29 2N Mihalcea Vasile          ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1964 M 122335

31 2N Omeri Silvan             ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 96 0 1973 M 123994

12 1N Porta Federico           ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 107812

6 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1991 F 103394

13 3N Rombaldoni Brian         ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1993 M 107922

25 NC Rombaldoni Sharon        ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1995 F 119879

15 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1952 M 108115

7 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1891 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1961 M 103840

10 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1960 M 106355

3 2N Valerio Gianluca         ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1973 M 103139

1 2N Visentin Ruggero         ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1957 M 100833

24 1N Zanatta Federico         ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1981 M 118399
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